

IFBM 09-3800-DS
Holiday Heights Water Line Replacement Project-Phase 1

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION (BID IN 100 DAYS)	UNITS	QTY.	Newly 3.1 and 6.95 inch A/S, No. Pineda Park, FL 33782 727-541-5841		Suebird Pipe Comp. 1715 Bermuda Court Safety Harbor, FL 34685 727-669-6652		Shore & Associates 2688 86th St, Suite B, Tampa, FL 33619 941-866-2676		Oliver Korthwicks, Inc. 915, Swade Rd. Hill Street, Ft. Meade 727-262-1530		Koolhauser Construction P.O. Box 21892 Sarasota, FL 34237 941-578-6003		Harris-McIntyre Company P.O. Box 2438 Bradenton, FL 33509 813-826-7171		E.T. MacIntyre of Florida, Inc. 3101 So. Lee Road Bradenton, FL 34203 941-756-2160		Dialat 1 Corp. - DBA Dialat Construction & Development, Inc. 28 E. Bay 385, Tallahassee, FL 32302 913-386-1922		B.R. Swanson Co. 1720 S. Johnson Rd. Ft. Charlotte, FL 33908 941-639-8822					
				UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)		
1	Mulch	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$43,892.00	\$43,892.00	\$15,140.70	\$15,140.70	\$15,093.00	\$15,093.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00			
2	Miscellaneous Work and Clean-Up	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$31,276.00	\$31,276.00	\$35,263.00	\$35,263.00	\$39,930.70	\$39,930.70	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00			
3	Discretionary Work	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00			
4	Water Meter	LF	3.122	\$45.30	\$141.05	\$33.00	\$103.06	\$30.11	\$94.00	\$31.25	\$100.04	\$31.50	\$101.45	\$30.30	\$93.76	\$33.00	\$103.06	\$33.00	\$103.06	\$33.00	\$103.06	\$33.00	\$103.06		
4a	6-inch (Addendum # 2)	LF	6.419	\$43.25	\$277.94	\$30.76	\$197.24	\$26.34	\$170.44	\$27.65	\$177.24	\$17.50	\$112.13	\$17.50	\$112.13	\$17.50	\$112.13	\$17.50	\$112.13	\$17.50	\$112.13	\$17.50	\$112.13		
4b	8-inch (Addendum # 2)	LF	595	\$55.00	\$32,775.00	\$30.00	\$17,700.00	\$13.13	\$7,802.85	\$16.15	\$9,521.53	\$11.70	\$6,856.50	\$11.70	\$6,856.50	\$11.70	\$6,856.50	\$11.70	\$6,856.50	\$11.70	\$6,856.50	\$11.70	\$6,856.50		
4c	2-inch (Addendum # 2)	LF	595	\$55.00	\$32,775.00	\$30.00	\$17,700.00	\$13.13	\$7,802.85	\$16.15	\$9,521.53	\$11.70	\$6,856.50	\$11.70	\$6,856.50	\$11.70	\$6,856.50	\$11.70	\$6,856.50	\$11.70	\$6,856.50	\$11.70	\$6,856.50		
5	Tapping Sleeve and Valves	EA	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$684.70	\$684.70	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		
6	Gate Valve	EA	20	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,579.25	\$31,585.00	\$1,283.60	\$25,672.00	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,400.00	
6a	6-inch	EA	41	\$1,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$45,100.00	\$1,352.00	\$55,432.00	\$988.40	\$40,464.40	\$1,250.00	\$50,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$44,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$44,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$44,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$44,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$44,100.00	\$1,100.00	
6b	8-inch	EA	20	\$4,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$4,077.95	\$81,559.00	\$4,152.10	\$83,042.00	\$3,750.00	\$75,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$4,000.00	
7	Fire Hydrant Assemblies	EA	85	\$1,200.00	\$102,000.00	\$900.00	\$76,500.00	\$684.50	\$58,182.50	\$444.29	\$37,764.65	\$400.00	\$34,000.00	\$400.00	\$34,000.00	\$400.00	\$34,000.00	\$400.00	\$34,000.00	\$400.00	\$34,000.00	\$400.00	\$34,000.00	\$400.00	
8a	8-inch Side 1-inch w/BPT (Addendum # 2)	EA	15	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,145.00	\$17,175.00	\$897.85	\$13,467.75	\$717.79	\$10,766.85	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	
8b	8-inch Side 1-inch w/BPT (Addendum # 2)	EA	10	\$1,584.00	\$15,840.00	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,370.70	\$13,707.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	
8c	8-inch Side Dual Service w/BPT (Addendum # 2)	EA	5	\$1,975.00	\$9,875.00	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,281.00	\$11,405.00	\$1,875.00	\$9,375.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	
8d	8-inch Side 1-inch w/BPT (Addendum # 2)	EA	11	\$2,235.00	\$24,585.00	\$2,050.00	\$22,550.00	\$1,811.10	\$19,922.10	\$1,400.00	\$15,400.00	\$1,850.00	\$20,350.00	\$1,850.00	\$20,350.00	\$1,850.00	\$20,350.00	\$1,850.00	\$20,350.00	\$1,850.00	\$20,350.00	\$1,850.00	\$20,350.00	\$1,850.00	
8e	8-inch Side 1-1/2-inch w/BPT (Addendum # 2)	EA	6	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00	\$1,123.35	\$6,740.10	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,300.00	
8f	8-inch Side 1-1/2-inch w/BPT (Addendum # 2)	EA	3	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,615.70	\$4,847.10	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,800.00	
8g	8-inch Side Dual Service w/BPT (Addendum # 2)	EA	10	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,123.00	\$31,230.00	\$2,700.00	\$27,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	
9	Blow-off Assemblies	EA	3	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,850.00	\$5,550.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,700.00	
10	General Fill Pipe	LF	10,233	\$3.23	\$33,152.59	\$3.00	\$30,699.00	\$2.70	\$27,621.00	\$3.00	\$30,699.00	\$3.00	\$30,699.00	\$3.00	\$30,699.00	\$3.00	\$30,699.00	\$3.00	\$30,699.00	\$3.00	\$30,699.00	\$3.00	\$30,699.00	\$3.00	\$30,699.00
TOTAL PRICE:				\$1,182,983.84	\$1,182,983.84	\$999,748.00	\$999,748.00	\$857,388.11	\$857,388.11	\$817,913.08	\$817,913.08	\$748,795.80	\$748,795.80	\$713,858.00	\$713,858.00	\$713,858.00	\$713,858.00	\$713,858.00	\$713,858.00	\$713,858.00	\$713,858.00	\$713,858.00	\$713,858.00	\$713,858.00	

NOTES:
 1) ** Items Craig Barber Engel Construction Co. supplied as per schedule item "B".
 NAME: Holiday Heights FL, Wisconsin Replacement
 PREPARED BY: [Signature]
 REVIEWED BY: [Signature]
 APPROVED BY (PURCHASER): [Signature]
 DATE: 12/14/09